Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 9

DISCIPLINE AND ENFORCEMENT

PART 4

DISCIPLINARY MEASURES

- 18 (1) Section 211 (statements of policy: procedure) is amended as follows.
 - (2) In subsection (1)—
 - (a) for "issuing" substitute "a regulator issues", and
 - (b) for "Authority", in both places, substitute "regulator".
 - (3) In subsections (2) to (4) and (5) (in both places), for "Authority" substitute "regulator".
 - (4) In subsection (6), for "The Authority" substitute "A regulator".